
2025-02-23 Yorkeys Knob Duathlon
Gender - Overall Results

Sprint Duathlon
Teams

Gen No Name Finish Categ
Cat

Pos Run1 Pos Cycle Pos Run2 PosOAll
Cat

Pos

Cat

Pos

Cat

Pos

Overall: Splits:

5 87 Team Saints Sloths 01:06:11 1 00:21:29 9 1 1500:33:27 00:11:14 3 1TM1

29 92 Team Triplett 01:22:09 2 00:27:48 34 3 22300:39:50 00:14:30 27 3TM2

30 45 Team Centrecarfnq 01:22:40 3 00:24:52 24 2 33800:44:12 00:13:35 22 2TM3

49 93 Team The Taps 01:44:16 4 00:30:37 45 4 45300:57:01 00:16:37 41 4TM4

Male

Gen No Name Finish Categ
Cat

Pos Run1 Pos Cycle Pos Run2 PosOAll
Cat

Pos

Cat

Pos

Cat

Pos

Overall: Splits:

1 85 Matthew Romano 01:02:13 1 00:19:03 2 2 3400:32:21 00:10:48 2 130-391

2 42 Kienan Blanco 01:03:12 2 00:20:41 6 4 1100:30:55 00:11:35 4 230-392

3 90 Luke Swindale 01:03:43 1 00:19:17 3 1 1700:33:38 00:10:47 1 116-193

4 68 Rinaldo Lookene 01:04:21 3 00:20:25 5 3 2200:31:40 00:12:15 11 430-394

6 48 Kieran Colahan 01:06:20 1 00:20:59 7 1 1600:33:29 00:11:52 7 220-295

7 60 Kai Greven 01:06:25 2 00:20:10 4 2 21000:34:14 00:12:00 9 216-196

8 62 Kurt Hodgman 01:09:05 4 00:21:27 8 5 41100:34:24 00:13:14 18 730-397

9 74 James Ogilvie 01:09:20 1 00:23:42 17 3 1300:32:04 00:13:33 21 440-498

10 63 Daniel Inglis 01:12:17 2 00:24:12 19 4 2800:33:57 00:14:08 25 640-499

11 97 Brett Welch 01:13:05 3 00:23:20 16 2 41300:36:25 00:13:18 19 340-4910

12 44 Jonathan Buttimore 01:13:13 4 00:23:13 15 1 51600:37:49 00:12:11 10 140-4911

13 89 Alexander Starmer 01:14:21 5 00:26:12 29 6 3900:34:01 00:14:07 24 540-4912

14 100 Jeremy Wienert 01:14:57 5 00:22:11 11 6 72900:40:54 00:11:51 6 330-3913

16 58 Michel Genon 01:15:32 1 00:25:17 26 1 11200:35:24 00:14:51 30 250-5914

18 57 Kevin Durose 01:16:43 6 00:24:15 20 5 62100:39:43 00:12:43 14 240-4915

19 76 Daniel Peeters 01:16:48 6 00:12:13 1 1 105000:51:47 00:12:47 16 630-3916

22 65 Dj Kelly 01:18:17 2 00:26:22 30 2 21400:36:32 00:15:22 34 350-5917

23 59 Fraser Greenwood 01:19:25 7 00:24:16 21 8 62600:40:10 00:14:58 32 930-3918

25 84 Daniel Robinson 01:19:41 8 00:23:59 18 7 83400:42:58 00:12:43 13 530-3919

26 56 Jay Doyle 01:20:41 3 00:27:24 31 3 41800:38:42 00:14:34 28 150-5920

27 69 Matthew Lucas 01:20:43 9 00:24:55 25 9 52200:39:46 00:16:00 38 1030-3921

31 50 Justin Cox 01:23:32 4 00:27:35 32 4 52700:40:30 00:15:25 35 450-5922

32 80 Joe Pilat 01:24:10 1 00:27:45 33 1 13200:41:29 00:14:55 31 160-6923

33 54 Joel Docking 01:24:51 2 00:22:35 12 2 24800:50:26 00:11:50 5 120-2924

34 82 Mark Renfree 01:25:02 7 00:28:56 40 10 82800:40:49 00:15:16 33 740-4925

35 88 Tobi Schnell 01:25:03 5 00:28:17 37 5 63000:41:14 00:15:31 37 550-5926

36 75 Barry Paul 01:26:17 8 00:28:55 39 9 72400:39:54 00:17:27 44 940-4927

38 41 Clive Barber 01:27:47 6 00:31:04 48 6 31500:37:30 00:19:12 47 650-5928

41 96 Ben Walter 01:29:22 9 00:28:26 38 8 113900:44:30 00:16:25 39 840-4929

42 51 Alexandre Da Silva Ribeiro Franta01:31:15 10 00:27:50 35 10 94400:48:39 00:14:44 29 830-3930

43 91 Zach Tappenden 01:31:45 10 00:27:54 36 7 93500:43:14 00:20:36 48 1040-4931

47 53 Bayden Docking 01:37:47 11 00:32:37 49 11 103600:43:22 00:21:46 50 1140-4932
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2025-02-23 Yorkeys Knob Duathlon
Gender - Overall Results

Sprint Duathlon
Female

Gen No Name Finish Categ
Cat

Pos Run1 Pos Cycle Pos Run2 PosOAll
Cat

Pos

Cat

Pos

Cat

Pos

Overall: Splits:

15 46 Casey Chalmers 01:15:08 1 00:22:59 14 2 11900:39:21 00:12:47 15 230-391

17 79 Elena Pilat 01:16:24 1 00:24:27 23 1 11700:38:12 00:13:44 23 120-292

20 99 Chloe White 01:17:05 1 00:25:24 27 1 12000:39:23 00:12:18 12 116-193

21 86 Louise Saggers 01:17:26 2 00:24:26 22 3 22500:40:02 00:12:57 17 330-394

24 101 Mel Wood 01:19:37 1 00:22:37 13 1 13700:43:36 00:13:22 20 140-495

28 98 Kate Wheaton 01:20:58 3 00:21:57 10 1 34200:47:02 00:11:59 8 130-396

37 61 Carmel Hickey 01:27:13 1 00:30:25 43 2 13100:41:21 00:15:26 36 150-597

39 94 Elise Thomson 01:28:10 2 00:26:00 28 2 24300:47:47 00:14:22 26 220-298

40 55 Eleanor Doyle 01:29:01 2 00:29:50 41 1 23300:42:38 00:16:32 40 250-599

44 64 Stephanie Johnston 01:33:33 1 00:30:17 42 1 14000:45:35 00:17:39 45 160-6910

45 95 Monique Thorpe 01:34:45 2 00:30:39 46 2 24100:46:21 00:17:44 46 240-4911

46 66 Vanessa Kjestrup 01:36:07 3 00:30:31 44 3 34500:48:48 00:16:46 42 350-5912

48 49 Samantha Corbett 01:38:32 3 00:30:52 47 3 34700:50:19 00:17:20 43 320-2913

50 77 Emma Peeters 01:46:23 4 00:34:44 50 4 44900:50:31 00:21:07 49 430-3914

51 40 Deb Anderson 01:50:36 4 00:36:57 51 4 45100:51:49 00:21:49 53 450-5915

52 47 Richelle Chapman 01:52:00 3 00:40:01 53 4 34600:50:11 00:21:47 51 340-4916

53 43 Angela Buckley 01:53:41 4 00:37:07 52 3 45200:54:45 00:21:48 52 440-4917
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